
Student Support & Welfare Manager –

Karen Mooney
Karen.mooney@ncirl.ie

Karen is the manager of Student Support services and would 
oversee the main duties of the Support and Counselling team.

The Retention, Engagement & Experience Support Team
studentsupport@ncirl.ie

Student Support
& Retention Officer  

Sarah Missaoui
Sarah.missaoui@ncirl.ie

Sarah works in retention, withdrawals, 
engagement and providing general 

support. She would mostly help with 
reaching out to students at risk, student 

success and assists with the Laptop 
Scheme.

Student Support & Experience 
Officer 

Stephen Cleary
Stephen.cleary@ncirl.ie

Stephen helps with student experience, 
SAF, Clubs and Socs, engagement and 

providing general support. 
Stephen also co-ordinates orientation, 
graduation and manages attendance 

monitoring.

Student Support & Engagement
Officer 

Faye McGinley
Faye.mcginley@ncirl.ie

*currently on maternity leave*

FM

The Learning & Disability Support Team
ldsupp@ncirl.ie

Assistive Technology 
Officer 

Ann Fogarty
Ann.Fogarty@ncirl.ie

Ann specializes in assistive
technology and providing extra 

learning supports for students.

Learning & Disability 
Support Officer 

Jill Woodnutt
Jill.woodnut@ncirl.ie

Jill provides extra supports to
students with learning

difficulties to help them achieve
a successful learning journey.

Occupational Therapist 

Emma Connolly
Emma.connolly@ncirl.ie

Emma is NCI’s Occupational Therapist. 
She has years of knowledge and 

experience in helping neurodiverse 
students find meaningful activities and 

developing skills for everyday life
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The Counselling & Wellbeing Team
counselling@ncirl.ie

The Student Counselling and Wellness Service's aim is to support 
students and offer a supportive encouraging environment where 

students can talk about any struggles or difficulties they may be facing 
while they are in college.

Lead Counsellor  

Andrina (Andi) 
Monaghan  

Andrina.monaghan@ncirl.ie

Andi is the lead counsellor 
at NCI’s Counselling and 

Wellbeing Centre.
She is qualified in MA 
Psych, BSc Sc. MIACP.

Full-time Counsellor  

Naomi Nolan
Naomi.nolan@ncirl.ie

Naomi is a full-time counsellor 
at NCI’s Counselling and 

Wellbeing Centre. She has a 
MA Counselling & 

Psychotherapy, BA English & 
Sociology and is currently 

studying her PhD.

Part-time Counsellor  

Mary Keating
Mary.keating@ncirl.ie

Mary is a part-time 
counsellor and is qualified 

in M.A., G.D.P.S., BCL.

Student Support 
Administrative Assistant

Aisling Deevy
Aisling.deevy@ncirl.ie

Aisling supports across all departments 
and teams and would assist Student 

Support with Laptop Scheme and SAFs. 
She also helps the Counselling Team 

with general administration.

If you are having a tough time and in need of an emergency, please contact the following 
services / helplines: 

Hanover Medical 01 675 0040 
Out of hours Doctor 1850 224 477 (DDoc) / 01 454 5607 (Dub Doc) 
Aware 1800 804 848 
Samaritans 116 123 or Text 087 260 9090 
Pieta House 1800 247 247 
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